
COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00             1 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00            
2 GENOMA LAKE WA 2 0 0 1 0 300.000,00             2 GENOMA LAKE WA 2 0 0 1 0 300.000,00            
3 TRIGER JESS MRL 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27             3 TRIGER JESS MRL 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27            
4 ONE FAMOUS LONDON MV 1 2 1 1 0 131.000,00             4 ONE FAMOUS LONDON MV 1 2 1 1 0 131.000,00            

5 WAGON WHEEL KAS RLT 2 0 1 0 0 127.500,00             5 WAGON WHEEL KAS RLT 2 0 1 0 0 127.500,00            

6 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 3 0 0 0 0 125.000,00             6 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 3 0 0 0 0 125.000,00            

7 LE MIRACLE 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65             7 LE MIRACLE 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65            

8 CORONA JUMPIM MRL 2 0 0 0 0 102.584,64             8 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              

9 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              9 ZIDORF VERDE 1 1 2 0 0 76.000,00              

10 GRAND EAGLE AZZ 1 0 0 0 0 83.300,00              10 TAREFA LAKE 1 2 0 0 0 50.189,19              

1 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 1 1 0 0 527.270,27             1 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 1 1 0 0 527.270,27            
2 HARAS PORTOFINO 8 10 5 3 2 445.914,64             2 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 4 2 2 2 1 332.650,00            
3 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 4 2 2 2 2 332.650,00             3 HARAS PORTOFINO 5 7 4 3 2 245.730,00            
4 RALPH LIMA TERRA 2 4 1 1 0 132.900,00             4 RALPH LIMA TERRA 2 2 1 1 0 132.000,00            

5 HARAS SAN CAN 3 4 4 1 1 128.500,00             5 HARAS SAN CAN 3 4 4 1 0 128.500,00            

6 STUD LM 3 0 0 0 0 125.000,00             6 STUD LM 3 0 0 0 0 125.000,00            

7 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 4 3 0 1 0 109.000,00             7 HARAS PRIMAVERA 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65            

8 HARAS PRIMAVERA 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65             8 STUD DOS AMIGOS 5 4 6 4 5 82.650,00              

9 STUD DOS AMIGOS 7 5 8 5 5 86.850,00              9 EDSON FREITAS/JAIME SANTANA 1 1 2 0 0 76.000,00              

10 EDSON FREITAS/JAIME SANTANA 1 1 2 0 0 76.000,00              10 CARLOS GODOY 2 1 0 3 0 58.500,00              

1 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 6 6 2 1 0 474.600,00             1 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 6 6 2 1 0 474.600,00            
2 HARAS PORTOFINO 9 6 4 4 0 374.184,91             2 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 3 1 2 1 1 328.400,00            
3 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 3 1 2 1 1 328.400,00             3 HARAS PORTOFINO 7 6 4 4 0 271.600,27            
4 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 12 10 5 13 5 285.986,84             4 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 5 4 4 7 3 142.643,24            

5 HARAS VISTA VERDE 9 5 10 8 4 138.574,36             5 RALPH LIMA TERRA 2 3 1 1 1 133.500,00            

6 RALPH LIMA TERRA 4 5 2 1 1 137.900,00             6 PAULO OTAVIO FREIRE MACEDO 1 3 1 1 0 132.250,00            

7 PAULO OTAVIO FREIRE MACEDO 1 3 1 1 0 132.250,00             7 HARAS VISTA VERDE 6 4 8 6 4 130.100,00            

8 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 3 0 4 0 1 126.500,00             8 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 3 0 3 0 0 126.500,00            

9 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 4 7 3 5 2 118.439,19             9 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 4 7 2 4 2 118.439,19            

10 STUD AZZURRA 1 0 1 1 2 83.300,00              10 ANTONIO LIRIO SIMON 4 3 0 2 1 74.397,30              

1 M O ARTEMAN 10 6 1 1 1 616.793,35             1 M O ARTEMAN 7 3 1 1 0 524.770,27            
2 D MELO 8 10 5 3 2 445.914,64             2 A MARQUES 4 2 2 2 1 332.650,00            
3 A MARQUES 4 2 2 2 2 332.650,00             3 J A GOMES 4 2 1 0 0 267.500,00            
4 J A GOMES 6 3 1 1 0 297.300,00             4 D MELO 5 7 4 3 2 245.730,00            

5 M M TAVARES 4 10 6 3 3 151.400,00             5 M M TAVARES 4 9 4 2 2 150.500,00            

6 L LEVIR 5 3 2 2 2 143.691,96             6 L LEVIR 4 2 2 1 2 135.143,24            

7 M B SAMPAIO 6 6 0 2 1 127.600,00             7 M B SAMPAIO 6 5 0 2 0 126.200,00            

8 R ROSA 5 4 13 9 1 114.539,19             8 R ROSA 3 4 11 5 1 92.839,19              

9 A J MACEDO 8 6 8 8 5 92.524,36              9 A J MACEDO 5 5 6 7 5 84.050,00              

10 J SAMPAIO 1 7 8 5 2 83.715,40              10 S R SOUZA 2 4 5 3 0 82.600,00              

1 A ARTEMAN 16 9 1 2 1 824.593,35             1 A ARTEMAN 12 5 1 1 0 764.370,27            
2 J D PEREIRA 6 3 2 5 2 436.600,00             2 J D PEREIRA 5 3 2 5 1 375.000,00            
3 A SANTANA 7 10 4 3 2 431.014,64             3 A SANTANA 4 7 4 3 2 242.730,00            
4 C MEDINA 4 11 6 3 4 194.143,60             4 C MEDINA 4 9 4 2 2 150.500,00            

5 D MACEDO 5 6 9 5 5 154.118,95             5 D MACEDO 2 5 7 5 5 145.644,59            

6 A ANDRADE 6 4 9 4 4 98.321,80              6 A R LIMA 4 1 1 3 0 86.900,00              

7 A R LIMA 5 1 1 3 0 86.900,00              7 A ANDRADE 3 3 5 2 3 71.350,00              

8 A GOMES 4 3 0 1 1 70.750,00              8 A GOMES 4 2 0 1 0 69.350,00              

9 E PEREIRA 3 2 7 4 0 58.750,00              9 E B MELO 3 2 1 1 2 47.648,65              

10 E B MELO 3 3 1 3 2 56.197,37              10 E PEREIRA 2 2 5 2 0 46.950,00              

1 GRANITE LAKE 18 19 18 16 13 671.032,43             1 GRANITE LAKE 15 16 16 12 9 656.982,43            
2 CORONA FOR ME 11 8 5 6 4 645.084,64             2 CORONA FOR ME 9 6 3 5 3 530.600,00            
3 GOLD MEDAL JESS 12 7 6 4 3 316.213,35             3 GOLD MEDAL JESS 8 7 4 3 1 238.790,27            
4 ONE FAMOUS EAGLE 3 4 1 2 1 218.550,00             4 EYESA SPECIAL 7 2 2 1 3 175.800,00            

5 EYESA SPECIAL 7 2 4 1 3 176.850,00             5 ONE FAMOUS EAGLE 2 3 1 1 1 135.250,00            

6 KAS ON FLY 2 3 1 1 0 129.900,00             6 KAS ON FLY 2 1 1 1 0 129.000,00            

7 NO SECRETS HERE 6 8 11 9 3 84.554,36              7 HAIL CORONA 2 1 3 2 1 80.350,00              

8 HAIL CORONA 2 1 3 2 1 80.350,00              8 NO SECRETS HERE 3 7 9 7 3 75.180,00              

9 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 2 5 2 5 2 69.520,52              9 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 5 6 3 12 4 50.197,30              

10 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 7 6 3 14 4 58.197,30              10 FISHERS DASH 1 0 0 2 0 30.000,00              

1 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00             1 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00            
2 GENOMA DARING 2 0 1 1 0 300.000,00             2 GENOMA DARING 2 0 1 1 0 300.000,00            
3 AVA TRIGER BEDUINO 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27             3 AVA TRIGER BEDUINO 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27            
4 SWINGIN OTOOLE 1 2 1 1 0 131.000,00             4 SWINGIN OTOOLE 1 2 1 1 0 131.000,00            

5 WHITE MONEY RLT 2 0 2 0 0 128.000,00             5 WHITE MONEY RLT 2 0 1 0 0 127.500,00            

6 NOTICIA DA SHALAKO 3 0 1 0 1 125.000,00             6 NOTICIA DA SHALAKO 3 0 0 0 0 125.000,00            

7 CORONA'S MIRACLE 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65             7 CORONA'S MIRACLE 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65            

8 IPANEMA GOLD 2 0 0 0 0 102.584,64             8 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              

9 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              9 THISFEATUREISSPECIAL 1 1 3 2 0 76.500,00              

10 DOMINIQUE SPECIAL SA 4 3 0 2 1 83.423,08              10 IMA FLY TOO 3 3 0 2 1 72.297,30              

1 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 6 6 3 4 450.350,00             1 TOLLTAC DARING 6 0 3 2 0 440.000,00            

2 TOLLTAC DARING 6 0 4 2 1 440.000,00             2 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 5 5 3 4 438.450,00            

3 NORDICK ONLY VM 4 3 3 1 1 174.500,00             3 NORDICK ONLY VM 3 2 2 1 0 173.500,00            

4 APOLLO VM 4 8 2 1 0 167.839,19             4 APOLLO VM 4 8 2 1 0 167.839,19            

5 CHICKS BEDUINO 3 2 3 3 1 159.420,27             5 CHICKS BEDUINO 3 1 2 2 1 158.520,27            

COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 SPECIAL GOLD MEDAL 4 0 0 0 1 77.423,08              1 LE MIRACLE 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65            
2 LE MIRACLE 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65             2 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00            
3 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00             3 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              
4 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              4 TRIGER JESS MRL 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27            

5 TRIGER JESS MRL 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27             5 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 3 0 0 0 0 125.000,00            

1 HARAS PORTOFINO 8 10 5 3 2 445.914,64             1 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 1 1 0 0 527.270,27            
2 STUD DOS AMIGOS 7 5 8 5 5 86.850,00              2 HARAS PORTOFINO 5 7 4 3 2 245.730,00            
3 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 1 1 0 0 527.270,27             3 STUD DOS AMIGOS 5 4 6 4 5 82.650,00              
4 COWBOY RANCH / HARAS NOVENTA 5 1 5 0 3 24.650,00              4 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 4 2 2 2 1 332.650,00            

5 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 4 3 0 1 0 109.000,00             5 HARAS SAN CAN 3 4 4 1 0 128.500,00            

1 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 12 10 5 13 5 285.986,84             1 HARAS PORTOFINO 7 6 4 4 0 271.600,27            
2 HARAS PORTOFINO 9 6 4 4 0 374.184,91             2 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 6 6 2 1 0 474.600,00            
3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 9 5 10 8 4 138.574,36             3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 6 4 8 6 4 130.100,00            
4 HARAS BRASIL 7 4 9 2 6 39.300,00              4 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 5 4 4 7 3 142.643,24            

5 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 6 6 2 1 0 474.600,00             5 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 4 7 2 4 2 118.439,19            

1 M O ARTEMAN 10 6 1 1 1 616.793,35             1 M O ARTEMAN 7 3 1 1 0 524.770,27            
2 M PRAXEDES 9 1 11 8 7 35.250,00              2 M B SAMPAIO 6 5 0 2 0 126.200,00            
3 D MELO 8 10 5 3 2 445.914,64             3 D MELO 5 7 4 3 2 245.730,00            
4 A J MACEDO 8 6 8 8 5 92.524,36              4 A J MACEDO 5 5 6 7 5 84.050,00              

5 M B SAMPAIO 6 6 0 2 1 127.600,00             5 M M TAVARES 4 9 4 2 2 150.500,00            

1 A ARTEMAN 16 9 1 2 1 824.593,35             1 A ARTEMAN 12 5 1 1 0 764.370,27            
2 A SANTANA 7 10 4 3 2 431.014,64             2 J D PEREIRA 5 3 2 5 1 375.000,00            
3 D OLIVEIRA 7 4 5 5 6 45.631,54              3 D OLIVEIRA 5 1 3 3 5 19.770,00              
4 A ANDRADE 6 4 9 4 4 98.321,80              4 C MEDINA 4 9 4 2 2 150.500,00            

5 J D PEREIRA 6 3 2 5 2 436.600,00             5 A SANTANA 4 7 4 3 2 242.730,00            

1 GRANITE LAKE 18 19 18 16 13 671.032,43             1 GRANITE LAKE 15 16 16 12 9 656.982,43            
2 GOLD MEDAL JESS 12 7 6 4 3 316.213,35             2 CORONA FOR ME 9 6 3 5 3 530.600,00            
3 CORONA FOR ME 11 8 5 6 4 645.084,64             3 GOLD MEDAL JESS 8 7 4 3 1 238.790,27            
4 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 7 6 3 14 4 58.197,30              4 EYESA SPECIAL 7 2 2 1 3 175.800,00            

5 EYESA SPECIAL 7 2 4 1 3 176.850,00             5 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 5 6 3 12 4 50.197,30              

1 DOMINIQUE SPECIAL SA 4 3 0 2 1 83.423,08              1 IMA FLY TOO 3 3 0 2 1 72.297,30              
2 IMA FLY TOO 3 3 0 2 1 72.297,30              2 CORONA'S MIRACLE 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65            
3 CORONA'S MIRACLE 3 1 0 0 1 103.548,65             3 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00            
4 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00             4 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              

5 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              5 AVA TRIGER BEDUINO 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27            

1 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 6 6 3 4 450.350,00             1 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 5 5 3 4 438.450,00            

2 TOLLTAC DARING 6 0 4 2 1 440.000,00             2 TOLLTAC DARING 6 0 3 2 0 440.000,00            

3 HOLLAND EASE 5 3 6 3 3 63.250,00              3 APOLLO VM 4 8 2 1 0 167.839,19            

4 APOLLO VM 4 8 2 1 0 167.839,19             4 SIGNED TO FLY 4 4 0 5 4 117.047,30            

5 SIGNED TO FLY 4 6 1 6 6 119.447,30             5 DEAN MIRACLE 4 2 1 1 1 135.798,65            

ESTREANTES - SOMAS GANHAS
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GERAL - Vitórias e colocações ESTREANTES - Vitórias e colocações
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